

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR HALL MANAGEMENT CENTRE SAVITRIBAI PHULE HALL OF RESIDENCE – I

No: IIT/SBP-1/Tender/24-25/01

Date: 10.12.2024

Corrigendum/Addendum - 1

Tender Notice No: IIT/SBP-1/Tender/24-25/01, dated: 10.12.2024

Sl.	In place of	D1 1
	pinte of	Please read as
1.	-	Form D format (attached in page 2)
	house lee of find UUU/- LNX Inducand	That the contractor will pay a monthly license fee of INR 12/- per square feet, exclusive of

Warden, SBP-1 Savitribai Phule Hall of Residence - I Warden SAVITRIBAI PHULE HALL OF RESIDENCE-, ITT Kharagpur

Copy to:

i. HMC Website ii. Hall Notice Board The Warden

То

SBP-1 Hall of Residence

IIT Kharagpur – 721302, West-Bengal

Declaration

This is to certify that I have been / have not been running a canteen service/ food stall/Juice shop in ______ Hall of Residence in IIT Kharagpur during the years ______

I further certify that my canteen service/ food stall/ juice shop in any Hall of Residence in IIT Kharagpur was not closed down or prematurely terminated by the competent authority in the past five years due to disciplinary reasons, illegal/ unlawful activities.

I understand that in case my above statement(s) is found false, at any stage, I will be summarily black listed and will not be allowed to have any dealing with the SBP-1 Hall of Residence, IIT Kharagpur further.

Date: _____

(Signature of the tenderer with seal)